
Wednesday 25th November

Subject/Title Start End Numbers Room

Drama Practical All Day All Day 63 Drama Dept
(tbc) (tbc)

Thursday 26th November
Music Practical All Day All Day 63 Drama Dept

(tbc) (tbc)
Friday 27th November

Drama Practical All Day All Day 39 Music Dept

PE Practical All Day All Day 89 PE Dept
(tbc) (tbc)

Monday 30th November
Administration All Day All Day 17 I.T Dept

(tbc) (tbc)
Tuesday 1st December

Art and Design Practical All Day All Day 55 Art Dept

Music Practical All Day All Day 39 Music Dept
(tbc) (tbc)

Wednesday 2nd December
French

 Reading & Writing 8.50 am 10.20 am 178 Games Hall
Listening 10.40 am 11.15 am 178 Mod Lang Dept

N4 Reading 8.50 am 9.50 am 28 Conference Rm

Thursday 3rd December
Drama 8.50 am 10.20 am 63 Games Hall

Graphic Communication 1.10 pm 2.40 pm 52 Games Hall

Computing 1.10 pm 2.40pm 47 Games Hall

Business Management 1.10 pm 2.40pm 82 Games Hall

Friday 4th December
English
Paper 1 8.50 am 9.50 am 204 Games Hall
Paper 2 10.10 am 11.40 am 204 Games Hall

N3 & N4 Close Reading 8.50 am 9.50 am 10 Conference Rm
Friday 4th December

Art 1.10 pm 2.20 pm 55 Games Hall

Monday 7th December
Mathematics

Paper 1 8.50 am 9.50 am 185 Games Hall
Paper 2 10.10 am 11.40 am 185 Games Hall

Music 1.10 pm 1.55 pm 39 Music Dept

Tuesday 8th December
Biology 8.50 am 10.50 am 135 Games Hall

History 1.10 pm 2.55 pm 87 Games Hall

Wednesday 9th December
Hospitality Practical 8.45am 12.15 pm 9 Hospitality Dept

Physics 8.50am 10.50 am 77 Games Hall

Thursday 10th December
Chemistry 8.50 am 10.50 am 126 Games Hall

Thursday 10th December
Geography 1.10 pm 2.55 pm 66 Games Hall

Modern Studies 1.10 pm 2.55 pm 58 Games Hall

Friday 11th December
Spanish

Reading and  Writing 8.50 am 10.20 am 41 Games Hall
Listening 10.40 am 11.15 am 41 Mod Lang Dept
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